NASA Earth Science Advisory Committee

NASA Headquarters
Room 3H42-A

300 E Street SW
Washington, DC 20546

August 2-3, 2022

Agenda

8-2-2022

8:30
8:40
9:40
9:50

10:30
10:45
11:30

12:00

1:00
2:00
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:45

5:00

Call to Order, Opening remarks

SGE Ethics Training

Meeting charge

Earth Science Division Update (including ESO Strategy)

Coffee Break
Earth Systematic Missions & Explorers Update
Discussion

1:00 Lunch Break

Open Source Science

Earth Venture Update

Modeling Strategy Development
Coffee Break

Decadal Survey Incubation Studies
Discussion

Adjourn

8 -3-2022

8:30

8:35
8:45
9:15

Opening remarks

Public Comment
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Discussion

9:30 Research & Applications Coordination
10:00 Discussion

L. Tsaoussi

C. Lee

S. Tucker

K. St.Germain/
J. Robinson

K. Boggs
ESAC Members

K. Baynes
G. Stover
D. Considine

R. Bauer
ESAC Members

L. Tsaoussi &
S. Tucker

B. Phillips
ESAC Members

J. Kaye / L. FriedI

ESAC Members



10:15 Coffee Break
10:30 ASAC Report D. Saah

10:45 Discussion ESAC Members

11:45 1:00 Lunch

1:00 Commercial Data Buy K. Baynes
1:30 Discussion ESAC members
2:15 Findings & Recommendations ESAC members
2:55 Closing Remarks S. Tucker /

L. Tsaoussi
3:00 Adjourn

Dial-In and WebEx Information

For August 2, 2022

Dial-In (audio only): Dial the USA toll free number +1-415-527-5035 or toll
number +1-312-500-3163 and then enter the numeric Access code: 276 363
15585. You must use a touch-tone phone for this meeting.

WebEXx (view presentations online): The web link is

https://nasaevents.webex.com/nasaevents/j.php?MTID=m0234136c4bedf0Ob0fb3c
880ce1030282
the meeting number is 2763 631 5585, password is imUpRbJj547 (case sensitive).

For August 3, 2022

Dial-In (audio only): Dial the USA toll free number 1-415-527-5035 or toll number
+1-312-500-3163 and then enter the numeric Access code: 276 307 46285. You
must use a touch-tone phone for this meeting.

WebEXx (view presentations online): The web link is

https://nasaevents.webex.com/nasaevents/j.php?MTID=mc2af8861a271c5f6a2fee
56aall19a5ed
the meeting number is 2763 074 6285, password is YExmRdzy368 (case sensitive).
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